

Complaint Case 738 of 2023

Order dated 29-8-2024

Record today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Complainant files hazira

complainant to put in requisite at once.

Fix 22-11-2024 for SR and appearance.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(JO Code WB 01187)